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LEVEL
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LEVEL
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LEVEL

Uriin

1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G

1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G

2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G

2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G

1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G

1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-

PC44800D5-

8G

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G

HI-LEVEL
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Hilevel

Hilevel
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40,95
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16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 24006Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-  Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD
% LEVEL 1x8G
16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD

HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON Kingston 10+ 63,00 USD
RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5- Hilevel 10+ 72,45 USD
N 16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM Kingston 10+ 72,45 USD
w KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGS

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16 Kingston 10+ 72,45 USD
P KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BSS-16 Kingston 4 73,50 USD
SR i CUDIMM KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE- Kingston 10+ 99,75 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR Kingston 10+ 103,95

KINGSTON RGB 2x8 USD

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BDS-32 Kingston 10+ 147,00

nnn * mmnn! KINGSTON usD
w 32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 178,50
M 32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G USD
64GB KINGSTON FURY BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz Kingston = 2 378,00
KF560C36BBEK2-64 2x32G USsD

S 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI- Hilevel 0 18,90 USD
'“@ LEVEL



2GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON

RGB1x8

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-

PC38400D5-8G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16

8GB

KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

21,00

31,50

31,50

36,75

36,75

36,75

38,85

40,95
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57,75
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16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR Kingston 0 61,95 USD
KINGST

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 Kingston 0 61,95 USD
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 63,00 USD
PC44800D5-16G

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16 Kingston 0 68,25 USD
[y KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16 Kingston 0 68,25 USD
LLLLELLLH KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR Kingston 0 72,45 USD

Py
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR Kingston 0 72,45 USD
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 72,45 USD

PC38400D5-16G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR Kingston 0 73,50 USD
m KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 Kingston 0 73,50 USD
LI TLLY KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 82,95 USD

RGB1x16

- 8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON Kingston 0 82,95 USD

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE- Kingston  © 93,45 USD

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

n 32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G Hilevel 0 96,60 USD
m HI-LEVEL
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16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SoGUTUCULU

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

99,75 USD

99,75 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

105,00
usb

105,00
usb

107,10
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

124,95
usb



32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32 Kingston 0 126,00

e KINGSTON usDb
32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 Kingston @ 136,50

CUDIMM KINGSTON usD

“ 32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2- Kingston = © 136,50
“ 32 KINGSTON 2x16G usD
32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2- Kingston @ 147,00

Frie 32 KINGSTON 2x16G usD
32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston @ 152,25

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usD

32GB DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR Kingston @ 153,30

KINGSTON RGB 2x16G usb

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE- Kingston @ 156,45

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x326 usD

= 32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston = © 189,00
P 32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G usD
] 64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR Kingston = © 199,50
% KINGSTON RGB 2x32 usD
%8 32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON Kingston @ 204,75

fow RGB 2x16 usb
64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR Kingston @ 241,50

—— KINGSTON usD
64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston @ 257,25

64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usD

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 Kingston @ 315,00

¥ sl CUDIMM KINGSTON usb



